5. Karen Haas Misseldine A**
Pottery

Nature inspired
functional and
decorative stoneware for
everyday use, pleasing
to the eye and hand.

605 John Street
Decorah, 1A 52101

(563) 419-1105
kmisseldine@yahoo.com

§ pottery.

13. Dean Schwarz/Gunnar Schwarz A#*1 3
Pottery

o' 21. Jean Murray At
Fiber

Thread painting fiber collage

Bl using fabric, thread, paper and
paint. Ideas from nature, color,
and narrative.

3445 Locust Road

Decorah, IA 52101

(563) 419-4633

Jjandtmurray@gmail.com
www.jeanmurray-fiberart.com

Wheel-thrown, one-of-a-kind stoneware

Schwarz Pottery

2248 South Bear Road
Decorah, IA 52101

(563) 382-5221
dschwarz50@hotmail.com
www.southbearpress.org

6. Melissa Brown A
Weaving

Hand woven clothing and table linens.

108 Rural Avenue
Decorah, 1A 52101
(563) 964-2679 =
lissabweaver@icloud.com |

v

14. Elea Uhl **t
Felted Textiles/Santas

Original felted/garments.
Hammered Journey-of-life pins,

Location—Winneshiek Wildberry Winery
1966 337th Street, Decorah, IA 52101

22. Sharlene Bohr #**
Fiber
Eco-printed wool and silk designed using

| the dyes naturally found in plants, leaves
and flowers. Scarves, wall art, purses and more.

earrings. “Upcycled” mittens, and

gloves. Original santas
with hand-sculpted faces.

Uhl-Tide Creations
1968 Trout Run Road
Decorah, IA 52101
(563) 382-3874
elea.uhl@gmail.com

Mailing address:

611 7th Avenue E, Cresco, 1A 52136

(847) 204-1732

sharlene.bohr@gmail.com - www.sharlenebohr.com

7. Elisabeth Maurland A
Ceramics

Wheel-thrown, functional
pottery, decorated with sgraffito
and wax-resist techniques.
Animal motifs in bright colors.
(Enter from West Broadway Street)
707 West Main Street

Decorah, 1A 52101

(563) 419-8718

elisabeth@elisabethmaurland.com
www.elisabethmaurland.com

15. Paul Bauhs Location—Seed Savers Exchange
Wood 3074 North Winn Road, Decorah, IA 52101
Custom designing and 23. Jeanine Scheffert *t
building cabinetry and Painting/Printmaking/Paper Jewelry
furniture for homes, offices
and churches since 1983. Oil painting, hand colored linoprints

and paper earrings.

3074 North Winn Road
Decorah, IA 52101

(563) 382-5542
jscheffert@gmail.com
www.jeaninescheffert.com

Paul Bauhs Woodworking
2047 Ferris Mill Road
Decorah, IA 52101

(563) 382-4750
paulbauhs@hotmail.com
www.paulbauhs.com

8. Jennifer Fisher Jones A#t
0il Paintings/Ceramics/Cards

Signature figurative underwater
imagery joined by the multi-faceted
narrative series “Variations on the
Square.”

Fisher Jones Fine Art

1104 Walnut Street

Decorah, 1A 52101

(641) 260-0183

Jjenfishjones@gmail.com
www.jenfishjones.com

16. Dianne Liepa t 24. LeeZieke A**t Lindsay Lee ** =

Painting Willow Baskets/ Painting

Oil, pastel, acrylic, and watercolor paintings Birch Bark Boxes Regional

—Ilandscapes, portraits and still-lifes. Natural landscapes

Tour location: materials rendered in

Hanover Schoolhouse #2 : =S Dastel.

Patterson Creek Road lomngly p,

Waukon, 1A 52172 transformed Willowglen

3512 Lost Mile Road
Decorah, 1A 52101
(563) 735-5570
www.willowglennursery.com

Mailing:

603 East Salem
Indianola, 1A 50125
(515) 729-8539
d.liepa@mac.com

into beautiful E&
functional -
forms.




